BASS ANGLERS SINGLE SERIES
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Division: WISCO BASS

8/27/2022 EAGLE RIVER CHAIN

Tournament Results

Round 5
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Participant

DARYL KUBLY
ADAM EISELE
JUSTIN YENTER
LOGAN BLISS

LEVI WARNER

MARK DUERR

TED HEITSCHMIDT II
JORDAN MEDDAUGH
JOSH PINK

ROGER OLSON
BRIAN VUKODINOVICH
ERIC DEERING
WAYNE MEETZ

ED BERNDT JR
TYLER SHANLE
JESSE REDING

MIKE WINKLER

ERIC WILTERDINK
BRIAN EISCH

CASEY HUEBNER
STEVE LINZMEYER
RON TWARDOWSKI
KURT CHELMINIAK
BRIAN SAARI

NATE SUBERLA
RON WOLF

DAKOTA NEUSTADTER
BRIAN HAJEWSKI
DAVE VAN ERT
BRIAN PERZENTKA
HUNTER VAN DUYSE
MITCH VAN ERT
KASON MORLEY
CODY CALHOUN
STEVE MICKELSON
ENRIQUE COLON
CHRIS FREDRICK
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Total Fish Weight:
Total Fish Weighed:
Total Fish Released:

Boat#

31
3
32
39
33
30
42
37
44
46
19
24
38
10
16
27
34

23
29
25
20
18
22
48

43

21
13

45
47

26
239.14
88

88 (100.00%)

#Fish

5/5
5/5
4/ 4
4/ 4
5/5
4/ 4
4/ 4
3/3
3/3
3/3
3/3
2/2
3/3
3/3
3/3
2/2
3/3
2/2
2/2
2/2
2/2
2/2
1/1
2/2
2/2
2/2
2/2
1/1
2/2
1/1
1/1
1/1
1/1
1/1
1/1
1/1

Wagt
15.98
15.76
13.37
11.91
11.56
10.93
10.21
10.21

9.76

9.27

8.19

7.75

7.51

6.89

6.72

6.30

5.83

531

5.05

5.04

4.99

4.95

4.75

4.49

4.43

4.23

3.95

3.81

3.43

2.83

2.65

242

2.40

2.26

2.16

1.84

.00

Pnlty Bonus B/F
4.56

4.95
3.86
3.33
3.76
4.21
3.75
3.81

4.74
3.85

4.48

3.43

2.82
4.75

2.77

3.81

2.83
2.65
2.42
2.40
2.26
2.16
1.84

Average Fish Weight:
Average #Fish/Participant:
Average Weight / Participant:

Total
15.98
15.76
13.37
11.91
11.56
10.93
10.21
10.21
9.76
9.27
8.19
7.75
7.51
6.89
6.72
6.30
5.83
5.31
5.05
5.04
4.99
4.95
4.75
4.49
4.43
4.23
3.95
3.81
3.43
2.83
2.65
2.42
2.40
2.26
2.16
1.84
.00
2.72
2.38
6.29

Pts
165.98
164.76
161.37
158.91
157.56
155.93
154.21
153.21
151.76
150.27
148.19
146.75
145.51
143.89
142.72
141.30
139.83
138.31
137.05
136.04
134.99
133.95
132.75
131.49
130.43
129.23
127.95
126.81
125.43
123.83
122.65
121.42
120.40
119.26
118.16
116.84
106.84
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Participant

JOSE MUNOZ

LUKE WENDRICKS
ERIC ZOROMSKI
NATHAN KRAUSE
BROCK LEDERMAN
MENG LEE

DARREN LUTERBACH
JON BORRESON
KYLER CHELMINIAK
PAUL COBURN
ANTHONY GETCHELL
BILL GRUBER
AUSTIN HUBATCH

37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37

Total Participants:
Total Fish Weight:
Total Fish Weighed:
Total Fish Released:

Boat# #Fish Wagt Pnlty Bonus B/F
12 .00
36 .00
35 .00
50 .00
49 .00
28 .00
11 .00
4 .00
41 .00
40 .00
15 .00
17 .00
14 .00
50 Total Hours Fished:
239.14 Average Fish Weight:
88 Average #Fish/Participant:

88 (100.00%)

Average Weight / Participant:

Total
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

8.00
2.72
1.76
4.69

Pts
106.84
106.84
106.84
106.84
106.84
106.84
106.84
106.84
106.84
106.84
106.84
106.84
106.84
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